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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Bebeau, Cory James             37 CASS LAKE MN 11/21/24 23:20

609.343.1 - Criminal Sexual Conduct - 2nd Degree - Adult Arrest
243.166.5(a)(1) - Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill registration
requirement - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Bermodes, Kailoni Alberta             22 CASS LAKE MN 08/28/24 13:59

609.52.2(a)(1) - Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent - Adult Arrest
152.023.2(a)(6) - Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - Methamphet/Amphetamine in
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Ebessa, Liban Galata             31 Shakopee MN 11/26/24 16:28

152.092(a) - Drugs - Possession of Drug Paraphernalia - Use or Possession Prohibited - Adult
Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Fairbanks, Lynal Lee             44 CASS LAKE MN 10/04/24 16:08

609.666.2 - Negligent Storage Firearms-Loaded-Child Can Access - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Frazer, Amelia Mary Rose             41 CASS LAKE MN 09/11/24 19:27

609.487.6 - Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other Than a Motor Vehicle - Adult Arrest
609.52.2(a)(1) - Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Hardy, Matthew Lee             20 BENA MN 11/29/24 23:47

609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Headbird, Michael Allan             47 CASS LAKE MN 11/06/24 20:31

609.582.1(a) - Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present - Adult Arrest
609.2242.4 - Domestic Assault-Felony - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Headbird, Trina Leanne             24 AKELEY MN 11/30/24 13:55

609.224.1(2) - Assault-5th Deg-Inflict or Attempt Bodily Harm - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Hopen, Hunter Lee             22 HACKENSACK MN 11/29/24 21:40

340A.503.2(1) - Liquor-Purchase/Sell/Barter/Furnish/Give to u/21yr - Adult Arrest
609.2242.1(1) - Domestic Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause Fear of Immediate
Bodily Harm or Death

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Hurd, Patricia Lynn             41 CASS LAKE MN 11/19/24 16:43

609.582.2(a)(1) - Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling - Adult Arrest
609.378.1(a) - Neglect or Endangerment of a Child/Neglect - Adult Arrest
152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Marijuana -
Adult Arrest
152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Marijuana -
Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Jackson, Larena Renee             30 CASS LAKE MN 08/09/24 13:21

609.50.1(2) - Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer - Adult Arrest
609.487.6 - Fleeing a Peace Officer By a Means Other Than a Motor Vehicle - Adult Arrest
609.377.4 - Malicious Punishment of a Child-Child Under 4 Yr. - Adult Arrest
609.221.1 - Assault - 1st Degree - Great Bodily Harm - Adult Arrest
609.19.1(1) - Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Johnson, Eric             50 LONGVILLE MN 11/29/24 18:09

169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Adult Arrest
169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Jordan, Leo Daniel             23 FEDERAL DAM MN 11/27/24 14:25

609.595.2(a)(1) - Damage to Property - 3rd Degree - Reduce Value $501-$1000 - Adult Arrest
347.55(a) - Dangerous Dogs -Violates a Provision of Section 347.51, 347.515 or 347.52 - Adult
Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Kilchesky, Frank Alton             48 BACKUS MN 11/21/24 15:04

169A.20.1(1) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under Influence of Alcohol - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Kinchen-Wind, Arianna             24 CASS LAKE MN 11/30/24 14:32

609.52.2(a)(17) - Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Moffitt, Dennis James             30 REMER MN 11/28/24 00:06

624.713.1(10)(i) - Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous Felony Conviction - Adult Arrest
169A.24.1(1) - Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI; w/in 10 yrs of 3 or more qualified prior
impaired driving incidents - Adult Arrest
171.24.5 - Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimical to public safety - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Mudgett, Boyd Alan             48 PILLAGER MN 12/01/24 20:01

169A.25.1(a) - Traffic - DWI - Second-Degree Driving While Impaired; 2 or more Aggravating
Factors - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Nelson, James Gerald             47 PINE RIVER MN 11/06/24 11:33

624.713.1(2) - Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adjudicated Delinquent for Crime
of Violence - Adult Arrest - 12 counts

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Paquette, David John Jr             34 CASS LAKE MN 12/02/24 00:01

609.631.3 - Check Forgery-Offer/Possess W/Intent to Defraud - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No

Paulson, Leo Ray             39 PEQUOT LAKES MN 11/06/24 08:08

624.713.1(2) - Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Conviction or Adjudicated Delinquent for Crime
of Violence - Adult Arrest - 4 counts
617.23.2(1) - Indecent Exposure/Lewdnessor procure another to expose in presence of minor
under 16 - Adult Arrest
169A.25.1(a) - Traffic - DWI - Second-Degree Driving While Impaired; 2 or more Aggravating
Factors - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Ravenhorst, Gregory John             42 WALKER MN 11/22/24 22:16

169A.24.1(1) - Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI; w/in 10 yrs of 3 or more qualified prior
impaired driving incidents - Adult Arrest
609.582.2(a)(1) - Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling - Adult Arrest
609.52.2(a)(17) - Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Roybal, Arianna Marie             22 CASS LAKE MN 11/26/24 15:23

152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Marijuana -
Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Stoddard, Andrew Jeffrey             33 HACKENSACK MN 11/27/24 13:11

152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Marijuana -
Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Torres, Jaycob Anthony             21 WALKER MN 11/27/24 17:51

169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Wakanabo, Matic James             20 CASS LAKE MN 11/14/24 14:08

609.2231.1(c)(2) - Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Throws/transfers bodily fluids or
feces at or onto officer - Adult Arrest
609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

White, Cordelia Rose             24 CASS LAKE MN 12/01/24 20:49

609.50.1(2) - Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer - Adult Arrest
CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

No
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INMATE AGE CITY STATE BOOKED ON

Wilson, Marlon Wayne             40 WALKER MN 11/28/24 00:21

152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 - Not Small Amount Marijuana -
Adult Arrest
171.24.2 - Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Revocation - Adult Arrest
609.52.2(a)(1) - Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Consent - Adult Arrest

CHARGES

Itasca Jail?
Housed at

Yes

Total Records: 27


